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Feldschiessen G300

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA Punkte

1 Steiner Hanspeter 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 70

2 Näf Jörg 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 70

3 Ulrich Peter 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 70

4 Hess Matthias 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 70

5 Altherr Peter 1948 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 69

6 Kolb Oskar 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 69

7 Keller Horst 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 69

8 Hanimann Bruno 1947 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

9 Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 68

10 Koenig Roger 1962 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 68

11 Altherr Ueli 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 68

12 Winiger Tommy 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 67

13 Bollhalder Roman 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 67

14 Eberle Michael 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 67

15 Lanter Nico 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 67

16 Büchel Mirco 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

17 Kuhn Rudolf 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

18 Raschle Patrick 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

19 Wessner Marcel 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

20 Altherr Joel 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

21 Beeli Markus 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

22 Altherr Sandra 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

23 Hüttenmoser Paul 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 64

24 Braun Rolf 1946 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

25 Fagagnini Arthur 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

26 Grawehr David 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

27 Osterwalder Markus 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

28 Suter Nina 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

29 Erkenbrecher Simon 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

30 Hasler Josef 1943 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

31 Zwicker Hanspeter 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

32 Schnider Jakob 1961 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

33 Knoch Mario 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

34 Vogt André 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

35 Bernhardsgrütter Christoph 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

36 Suter Carmen 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

37 Cavalleri Sandro 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

38 Schoch Sebastian 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63
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39 Eberle Erich 1984 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

40 Riederer Daniela 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

41 Schütz Gabi 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

42 Oertig Andreas 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

43 Signer Kenzo 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

44 Hauser Alfred 1942 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 62

45 Härz Daniel 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

46 Caviezel Hansjörg 1965 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 62

47 Knoch Grit 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

48 Brugger Martin 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

49 Rubano Mario 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

50 Mendler Michael 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

51 Hädinger Martin 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

52 Gschwend Fabian 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

53 Fischer Nico 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

54 Hausamann Andreas 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 61

55 Baldamus Walter 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

56 Camenisch Roman 1956 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

57 Lanter André 1963 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

58 Zwicker Christian 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 61

59 Schwizer Kurt 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 61

60 Nussmüller Ivo 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

61 Cavalleri Simone 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

62 Schudel Reto 1977 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

63 Syarief Ai Lee 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

64 Gmür Kay 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

65 Oberholzer Silvan 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

66 Niederer Max 1945 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

67 Reis Roland 1946 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

68 Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

69 Latzer Mario 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

70 Zehnder Stefan 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

71 Klarer Adrian 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

72 Höltschi Patrik 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

73 Baldamus Rouven 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

74 Rusch Lukas 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

75 Keller Marc 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 60

76 Zingg Daniel 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

77 Tresch Marianne 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

78 Geisser Walter 1959 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59
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79 Suter Pius 1963 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

80 Ulrich Paul 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

81 Schnurrenberger Ronald 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

82 Hasler Reto 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

83 Steiner Roger 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

84 Senn Christoph 1977 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

85 Zimmermann Beat 1980 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

86 Waldburger Tobias 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

87 Studerus Pascal 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

88 Eberle Christian 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

89 Zehnder Dominic 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

90 Schmid Fritz 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

91 Funk Robert 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

92 Pulver Reto 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

93 Langenegger Roman 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

94 Studer Thomas 1989 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

95 Schwizer Pascal 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 58

96 Nussmüller Fabio 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

97 Tresch Walter 1951 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

98 Raschle Ernst 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 57

99 Erkenbrecher Markus 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 57

100 Büchel Michael 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

101 Bussman Cem Beat 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

102 Kressibucher Maja 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

103 Egli Roland 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

104 Felix Fabian 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

105 Wyttenbach Philip 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

106 Meier Ramon 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

107 Rusch Chrsitoph 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

108 Egli Thomas 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 56

109 Höss Martin 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

110 Schlegel Marco 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

111 Fässler Oliver 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

112 Koller Uwe 1987 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

113 Gschwend Remo 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

114 Kriss Franko 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

115 Schärer Samira 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

116 Fritsche Martin 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

117 Ziegler Joshua 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

118 Züger Patrik 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56
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119 Joos Raphael 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

120 Steinmann Hans 1936 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 55

121 Riederer Roland 1950 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

122 Niggli Gian Andri 1957 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

123 Essl Gustav 1961 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

124 Graf Victor 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

125 Tanner Andreas 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 55

126 Würmli Andreas 1984 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

127 Candotti Mirko 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

128 Frehner Ivo 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

129 Dimitrovski Kristijan 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

130 Miljkovic Marko 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

131 Eberle Michelle 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

132 Flepp Flurin 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

133 Weishaupt Dionis 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

134 Bischof Urs 1952 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 54

135 Arpagaus Marcel 1965 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

136 Simonovic Aleksandar 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

137 Keller Ramon 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

138 Hegglin Marco 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

139 Wieland Friedrich 1937 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 53

140 Michel Conrad 1939 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

141 Brunner Richard 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

142 Frei Maja 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

143 Casagrande Tamara 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

144 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

145 Züger Tony 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

146 Trunz Werner 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

147 Rutishauser Heinz 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

148 Radonjic Nebojsa 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 52

149 Löpfe Norbert 1966 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

150 Bissegger Gina 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

151 Knechtle Gerhard 1978 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

152 Ziegler Timothy 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

153 Höss Noah 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

154 Stäheli Harry 1952 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

155 Homberger Kurt 1958 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

156 Züger Stefan 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

157 Latzer Daniel 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

158 Stauffer Patrick 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51
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159 Menet Oliver 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

160 Stalder Cedric 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

161 Weyermann Nicolas 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

162 Anderegg Luca 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

163 Rigert Jan 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

164 Tanner Luca 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

165 Winiger Hans 1940 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

166 Rigert Erwin 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 50

167 Tanner Roger 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

168 Zimmermann Jeanine 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

169 Dähler Pascal 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

170 Hälg Konstantin 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

171 Köppel Peter 1945 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

172 Bissegger Hanspeter 1961 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

173 Latzer Tobias 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 49

174 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

175 Fraefel Markus 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

176 Stäheli Sandro 1984 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

177 Pfenninger René 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

178 Kuhn- Rigert Simone 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

179 Näf Emil 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

180 Degen Bettina 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

181 Mäder Aaron 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

182 Koller Luca 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

183 Büchi Tabea 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

184 Reinhart Patrick 1995 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

185 Secco Andrin 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

186 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

187 Lengacher Fritz 1957 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

188 Eberle-Schlierenzauer Barbara 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

189 Thanabalasubramaniam Sarankan 2000 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

190 Frischknecht Hans 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

191 Widmer Alex 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

192 Büchel Melanie 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

193 Hardegger Raphael 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

194 Rigert Julia 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

195 Essl Sylvia 1962 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

196 Lanter Doris 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

197 Scherrer Jvana 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

198 Büsser Claudio 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44
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199 Frischknecht Seraina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

200 Nef Martina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

201 Fraefel Ole 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

202 Tanner Mathias 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

203 Waldburger Graziella 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

204 Schneider Fabian 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

205 Eberhard Ralf 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

206 Rubin Daniel 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

207 Wilhelm Nicole 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

208 Kreutzer Olivier 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

209 Biefer Ruth 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

210 Tanner Bénédict 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

211 Frehner Manuel Pascal 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 40

212 Maurer Lorin 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

213 Baldamus Hanny 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

214 Eberle Dominik 1996 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

215 Baldamus Martin 1950 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

216 Gröble Oliver 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

217 Schnuderl Alexander 1997 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 38

218 Knechtle Elias 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

219 Meier Kurt 1946 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 37

220 Portmann Laura 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

221 Brenner Sybil 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 35

222 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

223 Rigert Jonas 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

224 Eggenberger Colin 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

225 Coralic Hasan 1969 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

226 Meier Nadine 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

227 Dietrich Ramona 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

228 Eberle Erich 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

229 Kocur Caroline 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

230 Funk Rahel 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

231 Vögeli Claudia 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

232 Füger Tamara 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

233 Maryani Mega 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

234 Kreutzer Christian 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 31

235 De Paulis Mike Noah 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 31

236 Frei Lyan Ramon Kay 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

237 Vetsch Karin 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

238 Soares Pinto Zé Pedro 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28
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239 Hengartner Peter 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28

240 Züger Nico 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

241 Bölli Reto 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

242 Ruf Peter 1958 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

243 Portmann Anton 1964 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

244 Höss Claudia 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

245 De Sousa E Mendezes Melissa 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

246 Oberholzer Giacomo 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

247 Athanasiadis Alexandros 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 24

248 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 23

249 Camathias Eugen 1942 SV Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 22

250 Manuel Clovis 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 22

251 Zivkovic Simone 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 22

252 Milenkovic Petar 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 21

253 Diezig Raphael 1988 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 57 20

254 Waldburger Oliver James 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 19

255 Kuratli Martin 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 19

256 Neitzsch Ronny 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 16

257 Erkenbrecher Amporn 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 15

258 Züger Andrin 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 14

259 Wiggenhauser Noemi 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 14

260 Brenner Shanaya 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 12

261 Syarief Umar 1977 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 10

262 Ruf Maya 1965 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 8

263 Syarief Arjun 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 5
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1 Altherr Sandra 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

2 Suter Nina 1998 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 64

3 Suter Carmen 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

4 Riederer Daniela 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

5 Schütz Gabi 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

6 Knoch Grit 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

7 Cavalleri Simone 1974 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

8 Syarief Ai Lee 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

9 Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 60

10 Tresch Marianne 1953 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 59

11 Kressibucher Maja 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

12 Schärer Samira 1993 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 56

13 Eberle Michelle 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

14 Frei Maja 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

15 Casagrande Tamara 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 53

16 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

17 Bissegger Gina 1973 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

18 Zimmermann Jeanine 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

19 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

20 Kuhn- Rigert Simone 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

21 Degen Bettina 1976 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

22 Büchi Tabea 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 47

23 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

24 Eberle-Schlierenzauer Barbara 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

25 Büchel Melanie 1972 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 45

26 Rigert Julia 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

27 Essl Sylvia 1962 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

28 Lanter Doris 1967 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

29 Scherrer Jvana 1970 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

30 Frischknecht Seraina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

31 Nef Martina 1994 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

32 Waldburger Graziella 1985 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

33 Wilhelm Nicole 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

34 Biefer Ruth 1971 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

35 Baldamus Hanny 1954 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

36 Portmann Laura 1992 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

37 Brenner Sybil 1986 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 35
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38 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

39 Meier Nadine 1975 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

40 Dietrich Ramona 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

41 Kocur Caroline 1981 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 33

42 Funk Rahel 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

43 Vögeli Claudia 1955 V Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

44 Füger Tamara 1982 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

45 Maryani Mega 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

46 Vetsch Karin 1991 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

47 Höss Claudia 1979 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

48 De Sousa E Mendezes Melissa 1990 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 26

49 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 23

50 Zivkovic Simone 1983 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 22

51 Erkenbrecher Amporn 1968 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 15

52 Wiggenhauser Noemi 1999 E Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 14

53 Brenner Shanaya 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 12

54 Ruf Maya 1965 S Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 8
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1 Büchel Mirco 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 66

2 Altherr Joel 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 65

3 Erkenbrecher Simon 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 63

4 Signer Kenzo 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 62

5 Fischer Nico 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 61

6 Nussmüller Fabio 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 57

7 Joos Raphael 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 55

8 Weishaupt Dionis 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 54

9 Schudel Larissa 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

10 Züger Tony 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 52

11 Höss Noah 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 51

12 Rigert Jan 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

13 Tanner Luca 2006 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 50

14 Zwicker Sophie 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 48

15 Höss Hannah 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 46

16 Rigert Julia 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 44

17 Fraefel Ole 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 43

18 Eberhard Ralf 2002 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 42

19 Kreutzer Olivier 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 41

20 Maurer Lorin 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 39

21 Knechtle Elias 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 37

22 Beeli Fabiana 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

23 Rigert Jonas 2004 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

24 Eggenberger Colin 2001 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 34

25 Funk Rahel 2005 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 32

26 Frei Lyan Ramon Kay 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 29

27 Soares Pinto Zé Pedro 2003 U21 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 28

28 Züger Nico 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

29 Bölli Reto 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 27

30 Tanner Monja 2009 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 23

31 Waldburger Oliver James 2007 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 19

32 Züger Andrin 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 14

33 Brenner Shanaya 2010 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 12

34 Syarief Arjun 2008 U17 Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft Stgw 90 5
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PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

1911. R+M Generalunternehmung AG Altherr Sandra 651976

Fagagnini Arthur 641955

Härz Daniel 621964

1892. Eberle Lindenhof Eberle Michael 671990

Eberle Erich 1984 631984

Eberle Christian 591988

1883. DTC Hess Matthias 701985

Mendler Michael 621986

Schlegel Marco 561974

1784. Fahrschule Lanter Gschwend Fabian 621994

Lanter André 611963

Essl Gustav 551961

1715. Landjäger1 SG Kuhn Rudolf 661954

Caviezel Hansjörg 621965

Schneider Fabian 431996

1716. Alpäröster Pulfer Reto 581971

Egli Roland 571971

Egli Thomas 561969

1707. Elektro Bernhardsgrütter 1 Höltschi Patrik 601989

Kriss Franko 561992

Hegglin Marco 541998

1628. Pro Storen 2 Hädinger Martin 621986

Schärer Samira 561993

Schärer Jvana 441970

1609. Latzer Bodenbeläge Latzer Mario 601987

Latzer Daniel 511983

Latzer Tobias 491986

15810. FESTZELTVERMITUNG ZIMMERMANN Wittenbac Zimmermann Beat 591980

Arpagaus Marcel 541965

Wiedmer Alex 451953

15511. Fahrschule Lanter 2 Lanter Nico 671995

Essl Sylvia 441962

Lanter Doris 441967

14812. Elektro Bernhardsgrütter 2 Bernhardsgrütter Christoph 631968

Weishaupt Dionis 542003

De Paulis Mike 311994

13913. Pro Storen 1 Schnurrenberger Ronny 591969

Gschwend Remo 561988

Athanasiadis Alex 241968
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13214. Restaurant Bäche 2 Reis Roland 601946

Zimmermann Jeanine 501983

Zivkovic Simone 221983

13115. Thurbo 1 Baldamus Rouven 601991

Baldamus Hanny 391954

Vögele Claudia 321955

13116. Restaurant Bäche 1 Casagrande Tamara 531990

Frischknecht Seraina 441994

Coralic Hasan 341969

12717. Thurbo 2 Baldamus Walter 611953

Baldamus Martin 381950

Hengartner Peter 281955

12518. Studi und Mädels Studerus Pascal 591986

Dietrich Romana 341990

Maryani Mega 321983

PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

unvollständige Gruppen 

11319. Schudels Schudel Reto 611977

Schudel Larissa 522008

10220. dynalog Büchel Michael 571969

Büchel Melanie 451972

9921. Beton - Bohren u. Fräsen Stäheli Harry 511952

Stäheli Sandro 481984
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PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

1291. Gruppe Nr.6 Steiner Hanspeter 701948

Steiner Roger 591975

1232. Gruppe Nr.16 Suter Nina 641998

Suter Pius 591963

1223. Gruppe Nr.7 Hasler Josef 631943

Hasler Reto 591970

1194. Gruppe Nr.2 Schwizer Kurt 611969

Schwizer Pascal 581999

1185. Gruppe Nr.9 Riederer Daniela 631985

Riederer Roland 551950

1176. Gruppe Nr.17 Winiger Tommy 671973

Winiger Hans 501940

1137. Gruppe Nr.1 Schudel Reto 611977

Schudel Larissa 522008

1118. Gruppe Nr.10 Lanter Nico 671995

Lanter Doris 441967

1099. Gruppe Nr.11 Zwicker Christian 611967

Zwicker Sophie 482005

10010. Gruppe Nr.3 Eberle Michael 671990

Eberle Erich 331953

9911. Gruppe Nr.8 Baldamus Rouven 601991

Baldamus Hanny 391954

9312. Gruppe Nr.15 Tanner Luca 502006

Tanner Roger 431973

9013. Gruppe Nr.13 Funk Robert 581964

Funk Rahel 322005

8914. Gruppe Nr.4 Knechtle Gerhard 521978

Knechtle Elias 372009

7215. Gruppe Nr.14 Kreutzer Olivier 412007

Kreutzer Christian 311967

PunkteJgTotalGruppenname

unvollständige Gruppen 

6216. Gruppe Nr.5 Hauser Alfred 621942
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